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Nome
TIROTEIO
ABENCOADO
WOLVERINE
DEU RUIM
PIU PIU
FLECHA
FLOR
MENINAO
MIDAS
ESCOPETA
ISCOLACHO
AMARELAO
CURINGA
PERNALONGA
TOCHA

Anilha
000444
0236
003040
000111
000001
000002
000666
3652
005060
000980
000026
000991
004321
000003
2321

Dono
BOMBEIRO
PABSON
DAVIDSON
AGROGE
ADRIANO
ARTHUR
BOMBEIRO
PABSON
GILSON
JULIO CESAR
SILVAN
DEVAIR
ARTHUR
DAVIDSON
JULIO CESAR

Cidade

JUIZ DE FORA
JIF

CANARIO BELGA 06/10/2019

AZN

10/15 min Pontos

0/52227
0/50867
0/43979
0/41134
0/40884
0/40122
0/31107
0/25632
0/23260
0/21533
0/20378
0/20001
0/15043
0/12277
0/10189

20
18
16
14
12

A 00 o N 00 ©

w

01/05/2024 23:54

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



